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GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLE’'S REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH
MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE
DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION

Plant Protection Wing (Plant Quarantine)
PHYTOSANITARY CERTIFICATE (217032

THIS CERTIFICATE SHALL BE INVALID i TR 801 (AR | R
MIGASE DEANY ALTE‘RATth.‘ Place HAZRAT SHAHJALAL, DHAKA. ........
To: Plant protection organisation of UK Date of Inspection: 05-Nov-15

Descnptlon of conslgnmenmm Rt s

Name and address of exporter:
MOON INTERNATIO =
P m =TT5¥ @ m NAL, B/60, MIDDLE BASABOO, DHAKA-1214,

BANGLADESH

Declared name and add.ress of cons:gnee:

ifrE semaEa T 8 AT C.K. INTERNATIONAL LINK LTD. 12, IMEX BUSINESS PARK KINGS ROAD,
. _BIRMINGHAMBA1, UK. .\ - . ih

Number and descnptmn of packages

m’h Aedhl @ AR 300 CARTONS
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Place of origin: .
mﬂm ‘(lﬂ BANGLADESH

Declared means of comreyance

S SER BEAR

Declared pom!: of entry

m W m LONDON, U.K

Name of produce and quantlty declared

cmﬁ-g AT AT & .;ﬁm 1000(ONE THOUSAND) KGS, FRESH VEGETABLES.
Bota.mcal name of pla.nt.

Tferia rawfEe A SEE LIST PRINTED ON REVERSE SIDE

This is to certify that the plants, plant products or other regulated articles described above have been
inspected according to appropriate procedure and are considered to be free from quarantine pests and
practically free from other injurious pests and that they are considered to conform with the current
Phytosanitary regulat.mn of the importing country/aSuR @ery= ¥ qiRrerE A, TRfws Tfegw, Tfegrers «10 a1 =
Refias G AR wAwS 6 ARG 9] & @IFRFTE G ARSI A FEI (I € @PRPR 16 3o
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Dlsmfestatmn orland Dlsmfechon!m m/uﬂt.%w H
Datemﬁ“” Treatment/"Iﬁ'Em : NILL

~ Chemical (achve mgred:ent)mw (ﬁﬁﬁ@ﬂmﬂ) : NILL

Duration and temperature/f®3m s S*=m@ NILL WI

Concentrat.mnﬂm g ! NILL ' 24 HO QR’S
Additional information/sfsfae ﬁ'ﬁ‘t H NILL
Additional declaration/Sfsfs camdt ¢
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Name and Quantity of Plants

PC No:-0217032

SL English Name

1 Bottle Gourd

2 Ash Gourd

3 Arum

4 Taro

5 Stolon of Colocasia
6 Pointed Gourd
7 Green Papaya
8 Plantain

9 Banana Flower
10 Stem of Banana

11 Cucumber

Date:- 05-Nov-15

Botanical Name
Lagenaria sisceraria
Benincasa hispida
Colocasia spp
Colocasia esculenta
Colocasia spp
Trichosanthes dioica
Carica papaya
Musa paradisiaca
Musa sp

Musa sp

Cueumis sativus

Total

Quantity (Kgs)
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
50
50

1000

95-u~ 1D
(Md. Monzurul Hogue)
Quarantine Pathologist
Plant Quaraniine Station
Hazrat Shahjalal int'l Airport
Dhaka, Bangladesh



